i,
Royal

Customer Tariffs 2026 be
CIOCK tariffs CONNECT TO GROW

Hubs Aalsmeer, Naaldwijk, Rijnsburg en Eelde

Invoice Description Tariff 2026 Details
Code
1314 Transaction fee (1) €19 Per transaction

Per transaction- In addition to the regular
transaction charges, € 0.01 per transaction is
charged at the Eelde location as a
contribution to the assortment fund

1314 Transaction fee Eelde (1) €2.16

Buyers Workspace on location (incl.

2627 MPN) €56.55 Per month
2625 Remote buying (KOA) Subscription €43.36 Per month
2146 EKT Subscription €33.48 Per month
2099 EKT Usage € 0.020 Per transaction
2918 Inspect and mark supply €39.24 Per month
(by Pre-Auction App) '
2155 Clock delivery message Subscription €27.30 Other tariffs- Per month
2403 Clock delivery message: Usage €0.047 Other tariffs- Per message
2486 Re-auction buyer €47.95 Other tariffs- Per lot
(1) Discount scheme for the transaction fee 2026:

0 to 75 transactions on average per day per buyer’s card: € 0.20 discount per transaction

75 to 150 transactions on average per day per buyer's card: € 0.22 discount per transaction

150+ transactions on average per day per buyer’s card: € 0.24 discount per transaction
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